Dara/Date
02.01

03.01.
07.01.

09.01

09.01.
09.01.
23.01.
23.01.
23.01.
25.01.

29.01.
30.01.
31.01.

Bua npoaykry/nocnyru
HocTaBka ToniHambyp+ynakoBka 6aToHik
Bownnep
CyxodppykTy onst 6aToH4mKiB
[ocTaBka kornom 6opLy
HocrtaBka 6ounep
[Mepdopatop
Crtin i nonnyka Hepxas.inka
MiacTtaBka nig niy
MigcTaBka nig nocyaoMUnKy
KeuTkm J1bBiB - Bapluasa
Ksutkn Bapaga - JlbBis
OpeHpga KyxHs
Bignskysay gna muwen
Takci

Product
artichoke and bar package delivery
boiler
dried fruits for protein bars
1 minute soups delivery
boiler delivery
perforator
table and shelf for kitchen
oven stand
dishwashing machine stand
tickets to warsaw (charity event)
tickets to Iviv (charity event)
Kitchen rent
mice repeller
taxi
UAH
usb

Cyma / Price
190
5096
8558,2
124,49
385,48
3498
9153
3990
9153
1260
2200
5558
1900
519,07
51585,24
1228,22

MpusHayeHHs

Bignpaska
O6nagHaHHA
Bianpaska
BignpaBka
ObnagHaHHsA
O6nagHaHHA
O6nagHaHHA
O6nagHaHHA
ObnagHaHHA

BnarogiiHun 3axig,
BnarogiiHun 3axig,
OpeHpaa i KomyHarnka

O6nagHaHHA
Bianpaska

Oe kynunu
Hosa nowrta
dOI1 Kapnitok
dOl dapar
Hosa nowra
Kapta npus
OxinpoM
®OTl1 HazapkiH

®OI1 TapaceHko

®Ol1 HazapkiH
IHdobyC
IHdobyC
OHnanH

Mpom

Bont

Cnoci6 onnatu
KapTa npuBat (nennan)
PaxyHok MO
PaxyHok MO
Kapta npuvsar (nennan)
Kapta npusart (nennan)
PaxyHok O
PaxyHok O
PaxyHok MO
PaxyHok MO
Kapta npuvsar (nennan)
Kapta npusart (nennan)
Mewinan
Kapta npusart (nennan)
Kapta npuvar (nennan)



